
St. Anne Faith Formation 

2025-2026 Instruction Calendar 

Office 925-634-6625 faithformation@anne.church

SUNDAY SPANISH SUNDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm 11:15 am -12:15 pm 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Sunday, August 24, 2025 Sunday, August 24, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Sunday, August 31, 2025 Sunday, August 31, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025

Sunday, September 7, 2025 Sunday, September 7, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Sunday, September 14, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Sunday, September 21, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Sunday, September 28, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Sunday, October 5, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Sunday, October 12, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Sunday, October 26, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Sunday, November 2, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Sunday, November 16, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Sunday, November 23, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Sunday, November 30, 2025 Sunday, November 30, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Sunday, December 7, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Sunday, December 21, 2025 Monday, December 22, 2025 Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025 Sunday, December 28, 2025 Monday, December 29, 2025 Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Sunday, January 4, 2026 Monday, January 5, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Sunday, January 11, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Sunday, January 18, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Sunday, January 25, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Sunday, February 1, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Sunday, February 8, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Sunday, February 15, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Sunday, April 5, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Sunday, April 19, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Sunday, April 26, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Sunday, May 3, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Wednesday, May 6, 2026

Sunday, May 10, 2026 * Sunday, May 10, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, May 25, 2026 Wednesday, May 27, 2026

blue fill color indicates no class
8/28/2025

mailto:faithformation@anne.church

